
FLUFFY SCOTCH PANCAKES  
Served with maple syrup, butter, strawberries & vanilla mascarpone cream 

FRENCH TOAST  
Served with sweet mascarpone cream, mixed berries, pan fried apple, 
strawberry and maple syrup

EGGS BENEDICT  
Two poached eggs served on an English muffin, with creamy hollandaise 
sauce, crispy bacon and chives. 

EGGS FLORENTINE 
Served with spinach

AVOCADO ON TOAST   
Served with with a poached egg, feta and baby leaves,  
smashed pea, mint & a touch of chili oil 
*VEGAN OPTION: w/ Confit cherry tomatoes

SMOKED SALMON WITH SCRAMBLED EGG 
Served on toasted muffinv with chives  

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM 
Stuffed with chorizo, pepper and potato hash with baked egg, with sour 
cream and coriander drizzle  
*VEGAN OPTION: w/ confit cherry tomatoes & vegan sour cream 

EGGS ROYALE 
Served with smoked salmon 

CAESAR SALAD 
Romaine lettuce with anchovy Caesar sauce, grated  
parmesan, chicken and croutons 
* VEGETARIAN HALLOUMI OPTION 

CAPRESE SALAD 
Fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, oliv oil & fresh basil.  

GRILLED BURGER 
Brioche bun, Beaufort, bacon, beer caramelized onion, salad, tomato,our 
legendary cream cheese dressing served with pommes frites & truffle dip

B R U N C H  M E N U
A  L A  C A R T E

E G G S ,  T O A S T S  &  P A N C A K E S

S A L A D  &  B U R G E R

€10.00

€13.00

€15.00

€14.00

€15.00

€15.00

€15.00

€16.00

€17.00

€15.00

€19.00


