## 2100 ALPINE KITCHEN

## A LA CARTE BRUNCH MENU

## EGGS, TOASTS & PANCAKES

FLUFFY SCOTCH PANCAKES Served with maple syrup, butter, strawberries & vanilla mascarpone cream	€10.00
FRENCH TOAST Served with sweet mascarpone cream, mixed berries, pan fried apple, strawberry and maple syrup	€13.00
EGGS BENEDICT Two poached eggs served on an English muffin, with creamy hollandaise sauce, crispy bacon and chives.	€15.00
EGGS FLORENTINE Served with spinach	€14.00
AVOCADO ON TOAST  Served with with a poached egg, feta and baby leaves, smashed pea, mint & a touch of chili oil  *VEGAN OPTION: w/ Confit cherry tomatoes	€15.00
SMOKED SALMON WITH SCRAMBLED EGG Served on toasted muffinv with chives	€15.00
PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM Stuffed with chorizo, pepper and potato hash with baked egg, with sour cream and coriander drizzle *VEGAN OPTION: w/ confit cherry tomatoes & vegan sour cream	€15.00
EGGS ROYALE Served with smoked salmon	€16.00
SALAD & BURGER	
CAESAR SALAD  Romaine lettuce with anchovy Caesar sauce, grated parmesan, chicken and croutons  * VEGETARIAN HALLOUMI OPTION	€17.00
CAPRESE SALAD Fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, oliv oil & fresh basil.	€15.00
GRILLED BURGER Brioche bun, Beaufort, bacon, beer caramelized onion, salad, tomato,our legendary cream cheese dressing served with pommes frites & truffle dip	€19.00